Compass Children’s Classics Answer Key
3-6 The Frog Prince

Vocabulary
Page 24
Answers from left to right, top to bottom:
[bookmark: _GoBack]favorite, together
wait, feel sorry
refuse, handsome
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Answers from left to right, top to bottom:
frog, roll, forest
talk, dinner, noisy

Structure
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visit
share
sit, talk

Comprehension
Page 27
ball
funny
until
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True
False
True
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She threw the ball up in the air.
The frog swam deep in the water.
The frog visited night after night.

Summary
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Answers from top to bottom:
2
4
1
3
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